
1 Runs Tuesdays only 2 Doesn't run on Tuesdays

 
Aylesbury Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury Bus Stn
Bierton The Red Lion PH
Aylesbury Tring Road Tesco
Aylesbury Armstrong Fields
Wing The Dove
Leighton Buzzard Greenleas School
Leighton Buzzard Library
Leighton Buzzard High Street
Heath and Reach Sheepcote Crescent
Bletchley Bus Station
Mount Farm Stadium MK
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

X4 1

--
0645

--
0649
0656
0708
0718
0728

--
0738
0755
0800
0811
0820

X4 2

--
0645

--
0649
0656
0708
0718
0726
0728
0738
0755
0800
0811
0820

X4 1

--
0745

--
0749
0756
0808
0818
0828

--
0838
0855
0900
0911
0920

X4 2

--
0745

--
0749
0756
0808
0818
0826
0828
0838
0855
0900
0911
0920

X4 2 X4 1 X4 2 X4 2

--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0845 45 45 1345

-- -- -- --
0849 49 49 1349
0856 56 56 1356
0908 08 08 1408
0918 18 18 1418
0926 28 26 1428
0928 -- 28 --
0938 38 38 1438
0955 55 55 1455
1000 00 00 1500
1011 11 11 1511
1020 20 20 1520

X4 2

--
1445

--
1449
1456
1508
1518
1526
1528
1538
1555
1600
1611
1620

X4
--

1445
--

1449
1456
1508

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X4 1

--
1445

--
1449
1456
1508
1518
1528

--
1538
1555
1600
1611
1620

X4 2

--
1545

--
1549
1556
1608
1618
1626
1628
1638
1655
1700
1711
1720

X4 1

--
1545

--
1549
1556
1608
1618
1628

--
1638
1655
1700
1711
1720

X4 1

1550
1558
1608

--
--

1620
1630
1640

--
1650
1707
1712
1723
1730

X4 2

1550
1558
1608

--
--

1620
1630
1638
1640
1650
1707
1712
1723
1730

X4 2

--
1645

--
1649
1656
1708
1718
1726
1728
1738
1755
1800
1811
1820

X4 1

--
1645

--
1649
1656
1708
1718
1728

--
1738
1755
1800
1811
1820

X4 1

--
1745

--
1749
1756
1808
1818
1828

--
1838
1855
1900
1911
1920

X4 2

--
1745

--
1749
1756
1808
1818
1826
1828
1838
1855
1900
1911
1920

X4 1

--
1930

--
1934
1941
1951
2000
2010

--
2019
2036
2041
2050
2055

X4 2

--
1930

--
1934
1941
1951
2000
2008
2010
2019
2036
2041
2050
2055

1 Runs Tuesdays only 2 Doesn't run on Tuesdays

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Mount Farm Stadium MK
Bletchley Bus Station
Heath and Reach Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard High Street
Leighton Buzzard Market Square
Leighton Buzzard Greenleas School
Wing The Dove
Bierton The Red Lion PH
Kingsbrook Armstrong Fields
Aylesbury Tring Road Tesco
Aylesbury Sir Henry Floyd School
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X4 1

--
--
--
--

0641
--

0651
0659
0708

--
0721
0728

--
0740

X4 2

--
--
--
--

0641
0651
0652
0659
0708

--
0721
0728

--
0740

X4 1

--
--
--
--

0711
--

0725
0735
0750

--
0805
0818

--
0825

X4 2

--
--
--
--

0711
0725
0726
0735
0750

--
0805
0818

--
0825

X4 1

0635
0642
0653
0659
0716

--
0730
0740
0755
0810

--
--

0825
--

X4 2

0635
0642
0653
0659
0716
0730
0731
0740
0755
0810

--
--

0825
--

X4 1

0700
0707
0717
0724
0741

--
0753
0802
0813

--
0825
0832

--
0840

X4 2

0700
0707
0717
0724
0741
0753
0754
0802
0813

--
0825
0832

--
0840

X4 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0853
0902
0913

--
0925
0932

--
0940

X4 2

0800
0807
0817
0824
0841
0853
0854
0902
0913

--
0925
0932

--
0940

X4 2

--
--
--
--
--

0853
0854
0902
0913

--
0925
0932

--
0940

X4 1 X4 2 X4 1 X4 1

0800

Then
at

these
mins

00 00

past
each
hour
until

1300
0807 07 07 1307
0817 17 17 1317
0824 24 24 1324
0841 41 41 1341

-- 53 -- 1353
0853 54 53 1354
0902 02 02 1402
0913 13 13 1413

-- -- -- --
0925 25 25 1425
0932 32 32 1432

-- -- -- --
0940 40 40 1440

X4 1

1300
1307
1317
1324
1341

--
1353
1402
1413

--
1425
1432

--
1440

X4 1

1400
1407
1417
1424
1441

--
1453
1502
1513

--
1525
1532
1545

--

X4 2

1400
1407
1417
1424
1441
1453
1454
1502
1513

--
1525
1532
1545

--

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Mount Farm Stadium MK
Bletchley Bus Station
Heath and Reach Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard High Street
Leighton Buzzard Market Square
Leighton Buzzard Greenleas School
Wing The Dove
Bierton The Red Lion PH
Kingsbrook Armstrong Fields
Aylesbury Tring Road Tesco
Aylesbury Sir Henry Floyd School
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X4 2 X4 1 X4 2 X4 1

1400

Then
at

these
mins

00 00

past
each
hour
until

1600
1407 07 07 1607
1417 17 17 1617
1424 24 24 1624
1441 41 41 1641
1453 -- 53 --
1454 53 54 1653
1502 02 02 1702
1513 13 13 1713

-- -- -- --
1525 25 25 1725
1532 32 32 1732

-- -- -- --
1540 40 40 1740

X4 1

1745
1752
1802
1809
1826

--
1838
1847
1858

--
1910
1917

--
1925

X4 2

1745
1752
1802
1809
1826
1838
1839
1847
1858

--
1910
1917

--
1925

X4 1

1830
1837
1847
1854
1911

--
1923

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X4 2

1830
1837
1847
1854
1911
1923

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Aylesbury Bus Stn
Aylesbury Tring Road Tesco
Aylesbury Armstrong Fields
Wing The Dove
Leighton Buzzard Greenleas School
Leighton Buzzard Library
Heath and Reach Sheepcote Crescent
Bletchley Bus Station
Mount Farm Stadium MK
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

X4
--
--
--
--
--

0728
0738
0755
0800
0811
0820

X4
--
--
--
--
--

0828
0838
0855
0900
0911
0920

X4
0845
0849
0856
0908
0918
0928
0938
0955
1000
1011
1020

X4 X4 X4
0945

Then
at

these
mins

45

past
each
hour
until

1645
0949 49 1649
0956 56 1656
1008 08 1708
1018 18 1718
1028 28 1728
1038 38 1738
1055 55 1755
1100 00 1800
1111 11 1811
1120 20 1820

X4
1745
1749
1756
1808
1818
1828
1838
1855
1900
1911
1920

X4 Milton Keynes to Aylesbury

through Fenny Stratford, Leighton Buzzard, Sandhills and Kingsbrook - Valid from Sunday, November 3, 2024 to Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Stn

Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station



 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Mount Farm Stadium MK
Bletchley Bus Station
Heath and Reach Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard Market Square
Leighton Buzzard Greenleas School
Wing The Dove
Kingsbrook Armstrong Fields
Aylesbury Tring Road Tesco
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X4
--
--
--
--

0741
0753
0802
0813
0825
0832
0840

X4
0800
0807
0817
0824
0841
0853
0902
0913
0925
0932
0940

X4 X4 X4
0900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1600
0907 07 1607
0917 17 1617
0924 24 1624
0941 41 1641
0953 53 1653
1002 02 1702
1013 13 1713
1025 25 1725
1032 32 1732
1040 40 1740

X4
1700
1707
1717
1724
1741
1753

--
--
--
--
--

X4
1800
1807
1817
1824
1841
1853

--
--
--
--
--

Saturday - Aylesbury Bus Stn


	Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Stn
	Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Saturday - Aylesbury Bus Stn

